## 403002

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400297832774

04/19/17--01022--020 \*\*43.75

NC

JUN 14 2017

R. WHIT.

## **COVER LETTER**

**TO:** Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPOR	ATION: KLI SUPPLY, INC	3.		
DOCUMENT NUMB				
	f Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:		
Ī	Michael A. Scott, Esq.			
<del></del>		Name of Contact Person	<u> </u>	
•	The Dorcey Law Firm, PLC			
_	Firm/ Company			
1	0181 Six Mile Cypress Park	way, Suite C		
<del></del>		Address		
1	Fort Myers, FL 33966			
_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/ State and Zip Code	;	
mike@	dorceylaw.com			
	•	ed for future annual report	notification)	
	·	·		
For further information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:		
Michael A. Scott, Esq.		at ( 239	418-0169 le & Daytime Telephone Number	
Name of	Contact Person	Area Coo	le & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made [	payable to the Florida Depa	rtment of State:	
□ \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Amer Divis P.O. I	ng Address  Idment Section Idment Se	Amend Divisio Clifton	Address ment Section n of Corporations Building xecutive Center Circle	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 21, 2017

MICHAEL A. SCOTT, ESQ. THE DORCEY LAW FIRM, PLC 10181 SIX MILE CYPRESS PARKWAY, STE C FORT MYERS, FL

SUBJECT: K L I SUPPLY CO.

Ref. Number: 403002

We have received your document for K L I SUPPLY CO. and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 617A00007822

RECEIVED 17 JUNIZ PAL: SL 17 JUNIZ PAL: SL 18 JUNIZ PAL:

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

17 JULY 13 JM 11: 23

	I SUPPLY CO.	B P C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
	(Name of Corporation as curren	tly filed with the Florida Dept. of State)
403	0002	
	(Document Number	of Corporation (if known)
	suant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Articles of Incorporation:	s Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendments
<b>A</b> . ]	If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation:	
		ORATION OF FLANDA, Whe new
"Co	ne must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation prp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp," "Inc," or d"chartered," "professional association," or the abbreviation	"Co". A professional corporation name must contain the
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable:		1048 ADAMS DRIVE
	ncipal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )	KEY LARGO, FL 33037
<b>C.</b>	Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	
	If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ade new registered agent and/or the new registered office addre	
;	Name of New Registered Agent	
÷	Name of New Registered Agent	
:		treet address)
•		

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	PT	John Doe	
X Remove	<u>v</u>	Mike Jones	
X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address
1)Change			
Add			
Remove			
2) Change			
Add			
Remove			
3) Change			
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			**************************************
Add			
Remove			

	ry). (Be specific)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
f an amendment provides for an e	exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
f an amendment provides for an e provisions for implementing the a (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:
provisions for implementing the a	amendment if not contained in the amendment itself:

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	, if other than the
date this document was signed.	
Effective date if applicable:	
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	is date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s) ( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )	
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	ent(s)
☐ The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following star must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	dement
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by"	
(voling group)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and sharehaction was not required.	nolder
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.	т
Signature  (By a director, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not be selected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
ROBERT SILVERMAN	
(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
PRESIDENT	
(Title of person signing)	

4/21/17 CORPORATE DETAIL RECORD SCREEN

1:19 PM

NUM: L06000087332 ST:FL ACTIVE/FL LIM LIAB : FLD: 09/01/2006

TOTAL CONTR: 0.00

FEI#: 35-2277799

NAME : CRITICAL MASS LLC

PRINCIPAL: 1012 MINNESOTA AVE

ADDRESS LYNN HAVEN, FL 32444

RA NAME : MURPHY, SUSAN

RA ADDR : 1012 MINNESOTA AVE

LYNN HAVEN, FL 32444

ANN REP : (2014) 03/24/14 (2015) 03/19/15 (2016) 02/04/16

1. MENU, 3. MGR/MEM, 7. LIST, 8. NEXT, 9. PREV

ENTER SELECTION AND CR: